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Analytical Report
Sample ID 1435 -  Analysis Service - A0346
Expected Estradiol Enanthate
Sample Appearance
Sample type #N/A - -
Date of sample receipt 05-Aug-2024
Date of analysis 10-Aug-2024
Date of Report 11-Aug-2024

Qualitative and Quantitative Results
S u bstan ces Ide ntlfled Harm Reduction information Chemical Class Pubchem ID  Analytical techniques used
Estradiol Enanthate 99% : Other NIA FTIR/LCMS/NMR
* uncertainty of measurement +/- 5 %
The Analysis Report is not a warranty or advertisement for the quality of any supplier or product!
We do not claim nor make any guar orr dati regarding the safety of the analysed ples for h ptic

Kykeon Analytics Ltd. assumes no liability for the results or for any damages that may arise from the use of the Analysis Report. The Analysis Report is not to be used for defence purposes in
any type of proceeding without the explicit consent of KYKEON, its contents shall not be disclosed to any third party for marketing purposes. The Analysis Report shall not be altered,
modified, amended, falsified, forged or changed in any way.

E Detailed information regarding our workflow including a full description of the analytical methods applied
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Attachments:

End of Analytical Report Kykeon Analytics Ltd. - Apartado de correos 11, 08500 Vic, Spain - CIF: W02581898C - office@kykeonanalytics.com



http://www.kykeonanalytics.com/methodology
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#1435 - Estradiol Enanthate 99%
Internal standard: TMB
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FIND PEAKS:

Spectrum:

Region: 4000.00

Absolute threshold: 0.046

Sensitivity: 50

Peak list:
Position:
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*#1435 - Estradiol Enanthate
400.00

Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:

0.0614
0.148
0.0767
0.107
0.131
0.140
0.0632



Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:
Position:

725.94
735.85
788.51
800.05
822.13
881.02
927.03
962.18
998.87
1039.40
1060.39
1128.94
1184.25
1213.11
1237.35
1259.08
1296.36
1341.96
1381.60
1414.43
1439.90
1464.14
1502.04
1607.35
1710.15
2814.77
2850.10
2863.36
2929.70
3434.72

Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:
Intensity:

0.0954
0.0637
0.0788
0.0649
0.111
0.148
0.0792
0.0680
0.112
0.0979
0.0804
0.0978
0.231
0.181
0.172
0.0740
0.130
0.0944
0.0987
0.0720
0.1000
0.0899
0.115
0.1000
0.244
0.0543
0.101
0.102
0.121
0.0908



